
 (GeV)jm

E
ve

nt
s 

/ 5
 G

eV

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

  (13 TeV)-135.9 fb

CMS

 llqq→ ZV →X 

2e, high purity

LSB SR Higgs HSB

Data
Z(ll) + jets
Top quark
VV
Bkg. unc.

 (GeV)jm
50 100 150 200 250 300

da
ta

σ
(D

at
a-

fit
)/

4−
2−
0
2
4 /ndof = 47.1/442χda

ta
σ

(D
at

a-
fit

)/

0


	Contents
	Page 1


